OLYMPIC PENINSULA DISC GOLF ASSOCIATION FY 2025

Treasurer's Report
01/01/2025 - 08/06/2025

Fundraisers

Winter Warm-up
RainShadow Open
Tags

Doubles

Big Money Doubles
Big Money Singles
Basket Sponsorships
Ball Buster
RainDoubles

Fundraisers Totals

Operating Costs

Baskets, Tee Pads, equipment rentals for LP 3 new
holes

Maintenance at RS
Maintenance at LP

Operating Costs Totals

Administration
Insurance
MoneyMinder
Office Supplies

Administration Totals

IRS payment
Taxes
IRS payment Totals

Olympic Peninsula Disc Golf Association Fees
Olympic Peninsula Disc Golf Association Fees

Olympic Peninsula Disc Golf Association Fees
Totals

Grand Totals

01/01/2025
$3,274.82

Bank Account Balances

Wells Fargo business
checking

$2,108.75
$5,383.57

PayPal Clearing Account
Totals

08/06/2025
$2,843.46

Income
$1,215.00
$7,443.33
$3,279.00

$149.00

$1,450.00
$317.43
$716.20
$14,569.96

Income

Income

Income

$14,569.96

$5,486.88
$8,330.34

Last reconciled

Expenses
$6,562.88
$528.93

$228.92
$32.65
$311.75
-$7,665.13

Expenses
$883.10

$519.80
$995.20
-$2,398.10

Expenses
$325.00
$327.33
$790.63

-$1,442.96

Expenses
$117.00
-$117.00

Expenses

-$11,623.19

Year to Date
$1,215.00
$880.45
$2,750.07
$149.00

$1,221.08
$284.78
$404.45
$6,904.83

Year to Date
-$883.10

-$519.80
-$995.20
-$2,398.10

Year to Date
-$325.00
-$327.33
-$790.63

-$1,442.96

Year to Date
-$117.00
-$117.00

Year to Date

$2,946.77

Summary for the Period

Never  Starting Total

Income

Never

Expenses

Ending Total

Review Reconciled Bank Statement Reports along with this Treasurer's Report to ensure its

accuracy.

Submitted by:

Name:

Signature:

Net Budget
$1,215.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$300.00
$300.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$200.00
$6,315.00

Net Budget
-$2,000.00

-$500.00
-$500.00
-$3,000.00

Net Budget
-$300.00
-$350.00
-$400.00

-$1,050.00

Net Budget
-$150.00
-$150.00

Net Budget

$2,115.00

$14,569.96
-$11,623.19

Date:

Morel-Less
-$119.55
$750.07
-$151.00
-$300.00
-$100.00
$221.08

$84.78
$204.45
$589.83

Morel-Less
$1,116.90

-$19.80
-$495.20
$601.90

Morel-Less
-$25.00
$22.67
-$390.63
-$392.96

Morel-Less
$33.00
$33.00

Morel-Less

$831.77

$5,383.57

$2,946.77
$8,330.34
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https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2878138%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878139%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878140%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878141%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878142%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878143%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878144%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2892634%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3106438%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3106474%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2878138%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2878145%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878146%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878147%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878148%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2878145%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2878155%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878156%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878157%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878158%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2878155%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2878163%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2878164%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2878163%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2892661%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2892662%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2892661%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/banking/bank-accounts/147986
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/banking/bank-accounts/147986/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/banking/bank-accounts/148833
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/banking/bank-accounts/148833/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/income_expense_report
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/income_expense_report
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/income_expense_report
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/61126/reports/income_expense_report

