

OLYMPIC PENINSULA DISC GOLF ASSOCIATION FY 2025

Treasurer's Report

01/01/2025 - 08/06/2025

Fundraisers	Income	Expenses	Year to Date	Net Budget	More/-Less
Winter Warm-up	\$1,215.00	-	\$1,215.00	\$1,215.00	-
RainShadow Open	\$7,443.33	\$6,562.88	\$880.45	\$1,000.00	-\$119.55
Tags	\$3,279.00	\$528.93	\$2,750.07	\$2,000.00	\$750.07
Doubles	\$149.00	-	\$149.00	\$300.00	-\$151.00
Big Money Doubles	-	-	-	\$300.00	-\$300.00
Big Money Singles	-	-	-	\$100.00	-\$100.00
Basket Sponsorships	\$1,450.00	\$228.92	\$1,221.08	\$1,000.00	\$221.08
Ball Buster	\$317.43	\$32.65	\$284.78	\$200.00	\$84.78
RainDoubles	\$716.20	\$311.75	\$404.45	\$200.00	\$204.45
Fundraisers Totals	\$14,569.96	-\$7,665.13	\$6,904.83	\$6,315.00	\$589.83
Operating Costs	Income	Expenses	Year to Date	Net Budget	More/-Less
Baskets, Tee Pads, equipment rentals for LP 3 new holes	-	\$883.10	-\$883.10	-\$2,000.00	\$1,116.90
Maintenance at RS	-	\$519.80	-\$519.80	-\$500.00	-\$19.80
Maintenance at LP	-	\$995.20	-\$995.20	-\$500.00	-\$495.20
Operating Costs Totals	-	-\$2,398.10	-\$2,398.10	-\$3,000.00	\$601.90
Administration	Income	Expenses	Year to Date	Net Budget	More/-Less
Insurance	-	\$325.00	-\$325.00	-\$300.00	-\$25.00
MoneyMinder	-	\$327.33	-\$327.33	-\$350.00	\$22.67
Office Supplies	-	\$790.63	-\$790.63	-\$400.00	-\$390.63
Administration Totals	-	-\$1,442.96	-\$1,442.96	-\$1,050.00	-\$392.96
IRS payment	Income	Expenses	Year to Date	Net Budget	More/-Less
Taxes	-	\$117.00	-\$117.00	-\$150.00	\$33.00
IRS payment Totals	-	-\$117.00	-\$117.00	-\$150.00	\$33.00
Olympic Peninsula Disc Golf Association Fees	Income	Expenses	Year to Date	Net Budget	More/-Less
Olympic Peninsula Disc Golf Association Fees	-	-	-	-	-
Olympic Peninsula Disc Golf Association Fees Totals	-	-	-	-	-
Grand Totals					
	\$14,569.96	-\$11,623.19	\$2,946.77	\$2,115.00	\$831.77
Bank Account Balances	01/01/2025	08/06/2025	Last reconciled	Summary for the Period	
Wells Fargo business checking	\$3,274.82	\$2,843.46	Never	Starting Total	\$5,383.57
PayPal Clearing Account	\$2,108.75	\$5,486.88	Never	Income	\$14,569.96
Totals	\$5,383.57	\$8,330.34		Expenses	-\$11,623.19
<i>Review Reconciled Bank Statement Reports along with this Treasurer's Report to ensure its accuracy.</i>				Ending Total	\$8,330.34

Submitted by:

Name: _____ Signature: _____ Date: _____